

Jordan Lutheran Church

02/05/21

PROJECT:

Jordan Lutheran Church

*Beaver Creek Commons Drive Waterline*

*Fee in Lieu Engineers Estimate*

JORDAN LUTHERAN CHURCH - 12" WATERLINE				
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
<b>Water</b>				
12" DIP Waterline	482	LF	\$52.00	\$25,064.00
12" Valve	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Blow-Off Assembly	1	EA	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
Silt Fence	482	LF	\$4.00	\$1,928.00
Samples	2	EA	\$65.00	\$130.00
Testing	482	LF	\$2.50	\$1,205.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$34,327.00</b>



Signature and Date

3-11-21

Arcadia Consulting Engineers, PLLC

Trenton D. Stewart, PE

PO Box 2077

Apex, NC 27502

